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FASHION PR 
FIRMS

Firm Name Phone Number Email Address Locaction Website

Avant Collective
Beauitful Planning

Big Picture PR
By Laura PR
Cameo PR

Cindy Riccio Communication
Danika Daly PR

Gossip & Glamour
Kenwerks

Lexington PR
Manfolk PR

Milan Media Group
Moderne PR
Pitch! Press

Pontes Group
The Riviere Agency

Style House PR

Teresa Cheng
Monique Tatum

Amy Cunha
Laura Perez

Malorie Kaye
Mary Pietromonaco

Danika Daly
Sydney Mintle
Kenneth Loo
Laura Dunn

Dorothy Mannfolk
Reva Caldwell-Johnson

Jamie Werner
Pam Roberts

Kerri
Lori Riviere

Janna Meyrowitz Turner

877.841.7244
415.362.2085

646.360.3488
310.388.4868
646.820.1136

323.393.0536
212.537.6305
323.460.2633
202.630.7708
510.922.9763
310.559.8228
954.960.6083
305.926.9380
212.444.8177

avant@avantcollective.com
info@beautifulplanning.com

amy@bigpicturepr.com
e.laura@bylaurapr.com
INFO@CAMEOPR.COM
info@cricciocomm.com

INFO@DANIKADALYPR.COM
sydney@gossip-glamour.com

ken@kenwerks.com
info@lexingtonpr.com

dorothy@mannfolkpr.com
info@milanmediagroup.com

info@modernepr.com
pam@pitchpress.com

lais@thepontesgroup.com
lori@theriviereagency.com

NYC
NYC & SF
NYC & SF

Online Only
NYC

NYC & LA
NYC

Seattle, WA
NYC & LA

Nashville, TN
NYC & LA

Washington, DC
SF

Miami, FL
Miami, FL & LA

NYC & Miami, FL
NYC

avantcollective.com
beautifulplanning.com

bigpicpr.com
bylaurapr.com
cameopr.com

cricciocomm.com
prcouture.com

gossip-glamour.com
kenwerks.com

lexingtonpr.com
mannfolkpr.com

milanmediagroup.com
modernepress.com

pitchpress.com
thepontesgroup.com
theriviereagency.com

stylehousepr.com


